6:00 pm

6:10 pm

6:50 pm
7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:30 pm

SOUTHWEST HILLS RESIDENTIAL LEAGUE
https://swhrl.org
contact@swhrl.org

MEMBERSHIP MEETING

Wednesday, October 18, 2023, 6 - 7:30 pm
Lincoln High School Library

1750 SW Salmon St, Portland, OR 97205

Agenda
Call to order—approvals of agenda and minutes
Mental Health Awareness Round Table - Joyce del Rosario
Project RED with ALANO, Ellen Wirshup
Multnomah County District Attorney's Office, Senior Deputy District Attorney, JR Ujifusa
Transportation and Land Use — Craig Koon
Finance—Kim Silverman
New Business
Guest: Nathan Vasquez

Meeting adjourns


https://swhrl.org/
mailto:contact@swhrl.org

