

SOUTHWEST HILLS RESIDENTIAL LEAGUE https://swhrl.org contact@swhrl.org

MEMBERSHIP MEETING Wednesday, October 18, 2023, 6 - 7:30 pm Lincoln High School Library 1750 SW Salmon St, Portland, OR 97205

Agenda

6:00 pm	Call to order—approvals of agenda and minutes
6:10 pm	Mental Health Awareness Round Table - Joyce del Rosario
	Project RED with ALANO, Ellen Wirshup
	Multnomah County District Attorney's Office, Senior Deputy District Attorney, JR Ujifusa
6:50 pm	Transportation and Land Use – Craig Koon
7:00 pm	Finance—Kim Silverman
7:05 pm	New Business
	Guest: Nathan Vasquez
7:30 pm	Meeting adjourns